
Institut La Pineda
E-08915 Badalona, C/Torrent la

Horaris 2023/2024 Untis 2022
6/9/2023

ESO- Segon d'ESO D
Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes

8:00
9:00

9:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
11:30

11:30
12:30

12:30
13:30

13:30
14:30

14:30
15:30

15:30
16:25

MATEO_ AU213
ACTCIV

VIGAT_J AU213
MAT

*ROJO_A AU211
OPT/EXP2

OPT/TREB 1)
AU208*FERNA_

BOIX_V AU213
CAS

SERRA_ AU213
CAT

CAMUN_ GIMPIS
EFI

VIGAT_J AU213
MAT

LOREN_ AU213
SOC

BELTR_C AU213
ANG

SERRA_ AU213
CAT

SANCHE AU213
TEC

BUSQU_ AU213
FiQ

VIGAT_J AU213
MAT

GONZA_ AUMUS
MUS

CAMUN_ GIMPIS
EFI

*SANCH TECN2
TEC-DD2

COM/FQ-DD1
LAFQ*BUSQU

*BELTR_ LAID
ANG-DD2

COM/TEC-DD1
TECN2*SANCH

*BUSQU LAFQ
FQ-DD2

COM/ANG-DD1
LAID*BELTR_

SERRA_ AU213
CAT

VIGAT_J AU213
MAT

BELTR_C AU213
ANG

LOREN_ AU213
SOC

ROJO_A. AU211
OPT/EXP2

OPT/TREB 2)
LAFQFERNA_

BOIX_V AU213
CAS

BOIX_V AU213
CAS

LOREN_ AU213
SOC

BELTR_C AU213
ANG

BUSQU_ AU213
FiQ

GONZA_ AUMUS
MUS

SANCHE AU213
TUT

Núm. Prof,Mat.,Aula Gru.
1) ROJO_A, OPT/EXP2,  AU211 ESO-2C, ESO-2A, ..

FERNA_A, OPT/TREB,  AU208 ESO-2C, ESO-2A, ..
SEREN_M, ALM,  AU212 ESO-2C, ESO-2A, ..
SERRA_M, CUC,  AU210 ESO-2C, ESO-2A, ..
CORTES_I, OPT/COM,  AUVIP ESO-2C, ESO-2A, ..
CANO_D, TenMed,  PISTA1 ESO-2C, ESO-2A, ..

Núm. Prof,Mat.,Aula Gru.
2) ROJO_A, OPT/EXP2,  AU211 ESO-2C, ESO-2A, ..

FERNA_A, OPT/TREB,  LAFQ ESO-2C, ESO-2A, ..
SEREN_M, ALM,  AU212 ESO-2C, ESO-2A, ..
SERRA_M, CUC,  AU210 ESO-2C, ESO-2A, ..
CORTES_I, OPT/COM,  AUVIP ESO-2C, ESO-2A, ..
CANO_D, TenMed,  PISTA2 ESO-2C, ESO-2A, ..
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